Quote #
 Q-150495

 Created Date
 8/24/2018

 Expiration Date
 9/30/2018



Prepared By Jim Miller Account Name PERRIS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST

 Email
 jim.miller@jamf.com
 Email
 tom.hong@puhsd.org

 Phone
 651-434-2438
 Phone
 (951) 943-6369 x80253

Submit POs by either:

- Email: Purchasing@jamf.com

- Fax: 612-332-9054

Bill To Name PERRIS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST Ship To Name PERRIS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST

Bill To 155 E 4TH ST Ship To 155 E 4TH ST

PERRIS, CA 92570 United States

Sales Total Subtotal **Product** Quantity Line Item Description Price Price EDU-NC Jamf Pro USD USD USD iOS seat cost - This amount is due in year 2 at the time of 2001020206 800.00 iOS - 10000 6.00 4,800.00 4,800.00 renewal **EDU-NC Jamf Pro** USD USD USD iOS seat cost - This amount is due as part of the initial 2001020206 800.00 iOS - 10000 4,800.00 6.00 4,800.00 purchase EDU-NC Jamf Pro USD USD USD iOS seat cost - This is the amount due in year 3 at the time 2001020206 800.00 iOS - 10000 4,800.00 4,800.00 of renewal 6.00 EDU-NC Jamf Pro **USD** USD USD macOS seat cost - This amount is due as part of the initial 2001020106 2,300.00 macOS - 10000 12.00 27.600.00 27.600.00 purchase EDU-NC Jamf Pro USD USD macOS seat cost - This is the amount due in year 2 at the USD 2001020106 2,300.00 macOS - 10000 12.00 27,600.00 27,600.00 time of renewal EDU-NC Jamf Pro USD macOS seat cost - This is the amount due in year 3 at the USD USD 2001020106 2,300.00 macOS - 10000 12.00 27,600.00 27,600.00 time of renewal EDU-NC Jamf Pro USD USD USD tvOS seat cost - This amount is due in year 2 at the time of 2001020306 450.00 tvOS - 10000 6.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 renewal USD EDU-NC Jamf Pro USD USD tvOS seat cost - This amount is due as part of the initial 2001020306 450.00 tvOS - 10000 6.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 purchase EDU-NC Jamf Pro USD USD tvOS seat cost - This is the amount due in year 3 at the time USD 2001020306 450.00 tvOS - 10000 6.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 of renewal For macOS/iOS combination customers who need more Jumpstart -**USD USD** USD 191-205-1200 training and/or hands-on help in deploying iOS - 3 day 1.00 macOS/iOS 3 Day 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

Payment Terms Net 30 Total Price USD 112,800.00

JAMF Software LLC, TIN: 82-3031543 Grand Total USD 112,800.00

Company Address 100 S Washington Ave #1100

Minneapolis, MN 55401

PERRIS, CA 92570

United States

USA

Special Terms Per the agreed upon terms between Perris Union High School District and Jamf we are agreeing to the following:

- A 3 year agreement starting on 10/1/2018 and ending on 9/30/2021
- Annual payment terms (the payment schedule is reflected in the line item descriptions)

Quote # Q-150495
Created Date 8/24/2018
Expiration Date 9/30/2018



- Price protection in which Jamf will honor the original purchase price of \$6.00 for iOS/tvOS devices and \$12 for macOS devices the term length of the this agreement

Terms: Invoices are due net 30 days from receipt. Jamf is licensed exclusively under the terms and conditions set forth in the Jamf standard End User License & Services Agreement ("EULSA") that accompanies the software, or a separate written licensing agreement between the parties, as applicable. Specifications for the provision of any Services quoted are located on the Jamf website. Services must be scheduled within 12 months of purchase. In case of conflict between any terms located on the Jamf website, the EULSA (or other written agreement between the parties if applicable), shall govern. Any inconsistent or additional terms, including those set forth on a customer purchase order (PO), are not binding on Jamf.

Sales Tax: This price quote does not include applicable sales tax. Jamf will charge the appropriate sale tax for your location if applicable. If your purchase qualifies for a tax-exempt status, please send a copy of your "Tax Exempt Certificate" with your PO. If no certificate is received at the time of order, Jamf will charge the appropriate sales tax for your location.

Requirements: The following information must be provided before an order can be fulfilled: PO #, Quote Number, Jamf Representative, and a copy of a tax exemption certificate (if applicable).

Kindly submit PO's to Jamf. Should you have any queries or require further clarification, contact your Jamf Representative.